
N
o. Address Contact Person Contact no. Email  

1 Allianze College of Medical 
Sciences   55, Jalan Sri Serdang 3, 
Taman Sri Serdang, 13200 Kepala 
Batas, PULAU PINANG 

Pn. Noor bt. Azmi 04-5780800        
04-5780808 

nooradilah@acms.edu.my  

2 Asia e University  Ground Floor, 
Main Block, Dataran Kewangan 
Darul Takaful, No. 4, Jalan Sultan 
Sulaiman, 50000 Kuala Lumpur 

Pn. Fadliah Aini  03-27850000 03-
27850001 

rashidah.alimat@aeu.edu.my  

3 Asia e University (AeU)   
Mezzanine Floor Wisma Subang 
Jaya No 106 Jalan SS 15/4 47500 
Subang Jaya Selangor 

Nur Liyana Abdul 
Halil  

03-50223574 nurliyana.halil@aeu.edu.my 

4 Asia Metropolitan University 
Johor Bahru    No.6 Jalan Lembah 
Bandar Seri alam 81750 Johor  

Erni binti 
Mistorerrodin 

07-3861076 erni@amu.edu.my 

5 Asia Pacific University of 
Technology and 
Innovation (APU) Jalan Teknologi 
5 Taman Teknologi Malaysia 57000 
W.P Kuala Lumpur 

Mohd Shah Fahmi 
b Sukaribin  

03-89925209  shahfahmi@apu.edu.my 

6 Binary University library    No.1, 
101 Business Park Persiaran 
Puchong Jaya Selatan 47100 
Puchong Selangor  

Mayasari bt Abdul 
Majid 

03-80706590 03-
80706594 

mayasari@binary.edu.my 

7 Centre For Academic Information 
Services, Universiti Malaysia 
Sarawak. 94300 Kota Samarahan 
Sarawak.  

Siti Raffidah binti 
Tekat 

+6082 58 3883 tsraffidah@unimas.my  

8 City University College of Science 
and  Technology No. 8 Jalan 
51A/223 46100 Petaling Jaya 
SELANGOR  

Che Salmah 
Mehamood 

03-79491600  ext 
1648          03-
79577721 

chesalmah@city.edu.m 

9 City University College of Science 
and Technology  Menara City U 
No. 8 Jalan 223/51A 46100 
Petaling Jaya Selangor 

Nur Azura Tajudin 03-79491648  azura.tajudin@city.edu.my  

10 Cyberjaya University College 
Medical of Sciences, Main 
Campus Library, No. 3410, Jln 
Technokrat 3, Cyber 4, 63000 
Cyberjaya, SELANGOR 

Pn. Ainul Marzuki 03-83137000 ainul@cybermed.edu.my 

11 FTMS College Information 
Resource Center   Blok 3420 
PersiaranSemarakApi Cyber 4 
63000 Cyberjaya Selangor 

Muhammad Hafiz 
bin Ahmad Nazri 

03-83109355 ext. 
150                       
03-83109211 

 hafis@ftms.edu.my 

12 Hamzah Sendut Library, Universiti 
Sains Malaysia 11800, Pulau 
Pinang 

Nor Azan Ibrahim  604-653 3720  
Ext. 3710 

nor_azan@usm.my 



13 Heriot Watt Universiti Malaysia   
No.1 Jalan Venna P5/2 62200 
Putrajaya 

Ammir bin Jaffar 03-88943888 03-
88943999 

a.b..jaffar@hw.ac.uk  

14 International Medical College 
Malacca   Tingkat 2 & 3, Kompleks 
Yayasan Belia Sedunia (WYF 
Complex) Lebuh Ayer Keroh 75450 
MELAKA 

Cik Fatimah bt. 
Abd Nasir 

06-2331589          
06-2313587  

fatimahabdnasir@imc.edu.my 

15 International University College of 
Technology Twintech (IUCTT) Lot 
9 AF 01-Lot 9 AF 13, Kompleks 
Karamunsing, 88300 Kota 
Kinabalu, SABAH 

En. Sanir Tumas 088-265282 088-
265284 

sanir_twintech@yahoo.com 

16 International University of 
Malaya-Wales Library    Ground 
Floor Block A City Campus 
JalanTun Ismail 50480 Kuala 
Lumpur 

Ummi Syahira 
Razali 

03-26173014 ummisyahirah@iumw.edu.my 

17 INTI International College    
Library, Ground Floor INTI 
International University& Colleges 
Menara KH Jalan Sultan Ismail 
50250 Kuala Lumpur 

Uma Mageswary 
a/p Krishnan 

03-20522877 umamageswary.k@newinti.e
du.my 

18 Inti International College Penang  
1-2, Lebuh Bukit Jambul 11900 
PULAU PINANG 

Nur Diyana Abd. 
Isa 

04-6310193      nurdyana@intipen.edu.my 

19 KBU International College 
Perpustakaan, No.1, Persiaran 
Bukit Utama, Bandar Utama, 
47800 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 

Pn. Norlida Yusoh 03-77273200 
EXT. 611 

norliday@kbu.edu.my 

20 KDU Penang University College   
32 Jalan Anson George Town 
10400 Pulau Pinang 

Noor Azwa bt 
Rapie 

04-2386350         
04-2280362  

noorazwa@kdupg.edu.my 

21 KDU University College Sdn. Bhd.   
Jalan SS 22/41, Damansara Jaya 
47400 Petaling Jaya SELANGOR 

Puan Amily Lim 
Suan Hoon 

03-79536830 03-
79536828 

  

22 Kolej Antarabangsa Perniagaan 
Dan Pengurusan (BMIC) Wisma 
RYU, No. 81 Jalan 2/90 Taman 
Pertama Cheras 56100 Kuala 
Lumpur  

  03-92812372 03-
92810415 

  

23 Kolej Komuniti Ledang Johor   KM 
5 Jalan Payamas 84900 Tangkak 
Johor 

Hartini bt 
Muharam 

06-9789295             
06-9791692  

hartini@kklej.edu.my 

24 Kolej Sains Kesihatan Persekutuan 
Jabatan Kesihatan Negeri 
Sarawak, Perpustakaan,  Lot 221, 
Batu 131/2 (KM22), Jalan Puncak 
Borneo, 93250 Kuching.  Sarawak 

Pn. Marliza Kamba 082-628990    



25 Kolej Yayasan Sabah   City 
Campus, Jalan Ibu Pejabat JKR Off 
Jalan Mat Salleh, Sembulan Kota 
Kinabalu, SABAH 

Joan Sibin 088-238207 088-
239430 

  

26 Kuala Lumpur Infrastructure 
University College (KLIUC) IKRAM 
Education Sdn. Bhd. Corporate 
Block, Unipark Suria, Jalan IKRAM-
UNITEN 43000 Kajang SELANGOR 

Encik Jason 
Andrew Polko 

03-87383388 03-
89221826 

jason@kliuc.edu.my  

27 Library SIDMA College Sabah 
SIDMA College City Campus Jalan 
Bundusan 88300 Sabah 

Noraidah bt 
Matsarudin   

088-712560 088-
732015 

noraidah@sidma.edu.my 

28 Lincoln University College Mayang 
Plaza Blok A, No. 1 Jalan SS26/2 
Taman Mayang Jaya Petaling Jaya 
47301 SELANGOR   

Mastizah bt Abu 
Bakar 

03-78063478 03-
78063479  

Mastizah@lincoln.edu.my 

29 MAHSA University Jalan Universiti 
Campus Jalan Universiti 59100 
Kuala Lumpur   

Farawahida 
Abdullah 

03-79652510  farawahida@mahsa.edu.my 

30 Management & Science 
University (MSU)  Block C, Jalan 
Equestrian 13/52,  Off Jalan 
Persiaran Sukan, Seksyen 13, 
40100 Shah Alam, SELANGOR 

Puan Norhasikin 
bt. Saelal & Encik 
Airman Arif b. 
Mahmood  

03-55106868 03-
55139344 

norhasikin@ptpl.edu.my  
airman@ptpl.edu.my 

31 Manipal International University    
No. 2 Jalan Stadium SS 7/15 Kelana 
Jaya 47301 Petaling Jaya 
SELANGOR 2 

Encik Jaini bin Che 
Noor 

03-78832000 03-
78032921 

chejaini@miu.edu.my 

32 Melaka International College of 
Science & 
Technology Aras 6, Bangunan 
Graha Maju Jalan Hang Tuah 
75300 Melaka  

Norazizah bt Md 
Tahir 

06-2883126 x 144                                       
06-2883135 

 norazizah@micost.edu.my 

33 Melaka Manipal Medical College   
Jalan Batu Hampar Bukit Baru 
75150 MELAKA 

Shazana bt Mohd. 
Selva 

06-2925849        
06-2925852  

shazana.ms@manipal.edu.my 

34 Meritus University Library    7th 
Floor, 49 The Boulevard Mid Velley 
City Lingkaran Syed Putra 59200 
Kuala Lumpur 

Siti Norumiah bt 
Yaakob 

03-27308130 03-
27305050 

siti@meritus.edu.my 

35 Penang Institute    No 10 Jalan 
Brown 10350 Pulau Pinang 

Ramli Abd Samad 04-2283306                
04-2287042 

library@penanginstitute.org 

36 Perdana University Hall D, Level 1 
MAEPS Building MARDI Complex 
Jalan MAEPS Perdana Serdang 
43400 SELANGOR 

Farish bin Mohd 
Taha   

03-89418646 03-
89417661 

farish@perdanauniversity.ed
u.my 

37 Perpustakaan Politeknik Ibrahim 
Sultan KM 10 Jalan Kong Kong 
81700 Pasir Gudang Johor 

En. Rowland Arah 07-2611404 rowland@gmail.com 



38 Perpustakaan Digital Siti Hasmah   
Universiti Multimedia Persiaran 
Multimedia 63100 Cyberjaya 
Selangor  

Noor Azimah bt 
Nawawi 

03-83125872 03-
83125866 

azimah.nawawi@mmu.edu.m
y  

39 Perpustakaan Hamdan Tahir 
Kampus Kesihatan Universiti Sains 
Malaysia Kubang Kerian 16150 
Kota Bharu Kelantan 

Noraida Hassan 09-7671462          
09-7671460 

noraidahas@usm.my 

40 Perpustakaan Kinabalu 
Commercial College Jalan Tun 
Fuad Stephens Pusat Bandar Kota 
Kinabalu 88000 Kota Kinabalu 
Sabah 

Estiqumah bt 
Liman 

088-251600 estiqamah.crc@gmail.com 

41 Perpustakaan Kinabalu 
Commercial College Jalan Tun 
Fuad Stephens Pusat Bandar Kota 
Kinabalu 88000 Kota Kinabalu 
Sabah  

Estiqumah bt 
Liman 

088-251600 estiqamah.crc@gmail.com 

42 Perpustakaan Kolej Komuniti Kok 
Lanas Jalan Pangkal Kalong 
Ketereh 16450 Kota Bharu 
Kelantan  

Sunita bt Rasdi 09-7880400             
09-7880401 

sunita.rasdi@kkklk.edu.my 

43 Perpustakaan Kolej Komuniti 
Masjid Tanah 78300 Paya Rumput 
Masjid Tanah Melaka  

Yusmila bt Ishak 06-3843703          
06-3843700 

yusmila@kkmt.edu.my 

44 Perpustakaan Perubatan   
Hospital Shah Alam 
PersiaranKayangan Seksyen 7 
40000 Shah Alam Selangor 

Nurul Atikah bt 
Yusoff 

03-55263000             nurul.yusoff@moh.gov.my 

45 Perpustakaan Perubatan  
Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM) 
Kampus Sungai Buloh  Jalan 
Hospital  47000 Sungai Buloh 
SELANGOR  

Puan Atikah Ramli 
(Pustakawan 
Kanan)         

03-61267442  sppmediclib@salam.uitm.edu
.my 

46 Perpustakaan Pusat Perubatan 
Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia 
(PPUKM), Jalan Yaacob Latif, 
Bandar Tun Razak, Cheras 56000, 
Kuala Lumpur. 

Azlan Mohamad 
Hamzah 

03-91455330 03-
91455555  

lanzmh@ppukm.ukm.edu.my 

47 Perpustakaan Tun Abdul Razak 
Universisti Teknologi MARA 
Cawangan Negeri Sembilan 
Kampus Rembau 71300 Rembau 
Negeri Sembilan  

Nur Rabita Rouzan 06-6982272  rabita.rouzan@gmail.com 

48 Perpustakaan Tun Abdul Razak .  
Universiti Teknologi MARA  
Kampus Puncak Alam 42300 
SELANGOR 

Encik Mohd Anuar 
b Mohd Maasom 

03-32584240 03-
32584259  

anuar8991@puncakalam.uit
m.edu.my 



49 Perpustakaan Tun Abdul Razak 
UiTM Negeri Sembilan Kampus 
Seremban Persiaran Seremban 
Tiga/1 Seremban 3 70300 
Seremban Negeri Sembilan 

  06-6342316             
06-6342288 

  

50 Perpustakaan Universiti of 
Nottingham Malaysia Campus 
Jalan Broga Semenyih 43500 
Selangor 

Zamri Bin Hamzah   03-89248313 03-
89248006 

zamri.hamzah@nottingham.e
du.my 

51 Perpustakaan University College 
Bestari  (UC Bestari) Putera Jaya 
Bandar Permaisuri 22100 Setiu 
Terengganu 

Suzana bt 
Mohamed 

09-6097101 /102 
09-7109 /107 
/106 

suzana@ucbestari.edu.my  

52 Perpustakaan University Malaysia 
of Computer Science and 
Engineering   Tkt. G, Menara 
z10,Jalan Alamanda 2, Presint 1 
62000 Putrajaya 

Khalida Adibah bt 
Mohd Khalid 

03-88005040 03-
88005011  

khalida@unimy.edu.my 

53 Politeknik Kota Kinabalu    
Bangunan Pentadbiran Jalan 
Sepanggar Menggatal 88450 Sabah 

Muhammad 
Izzudin Bin 
Abdullah 

088-401800 088-
499960 

izzudin@polikk.edu.my 

54 Perpustakaan Raja Zarith Sofiah 
UTM Library Universiti Teknologi 
Malaysia 81310 UTM Skudai Johor 
Bahru 

Noraini Yahya  07-5610324 norainiyahya@utm.my 

55 Perpustakaan Sultanah Zanariah 
Universiti Teknologi Malaysia, 
Jalan Sultan Yahya Petra, Kampung 
Datuk Keramat, 54000 Kuala 
Lumpur 

  03-26154301   

56 Politeknik Ungku Omar  
Kementerian Pengajian Tinggi 
Malaysia, Jalan Raja Musa Mahadi, 
31400 Ipoh, PERAK 

En. Zainal b. 
Ahmad  

05-5457622       
05-5471162  

zainal.adm@puo.edu.my 

57 Quest International University 
Perak   No. 227 Plaza Teh Teng 
Seng, Level 2 Jalan Raja Permaisuri 
Bainun 30250 Ipoh PERAK 

Cik Nurulhuda bt. 
Ameruddin  

05-2490500          
05-2490503 

nurulhuda@qiup.edu.my 

58 Regent Colllege   No.15 (Lot No. PT 
80710) Jalan TPP 1/4 Taman 
Perindustrian Puchong Seksyen 1 
47160 Puchong Selangor 

Paulina Henry 019-8400647  paulina.henry@regent.edu.m
y 

59 SEGI University College  9, Jalan 
Teknologi, Taman Sains Selangor, 
Kota Damansara, PJU 5, 47810 
Petaling Jaya, SELANGOR 

Encik Wong Thiam 
Ming 

03-61452650 03-
61452666  

tmwong@segi.edu.my  

60 Siti Hasmah Digital Library  
Multimedia University Jalan Ayer 
Keroh Lama 75450 Melaka  

Norazilah bt 
Masro 

06-2523493          
06-2322764 

 
norazilah.masro@mmu.edu.
my  



61 Sunway Campus Library    5 Jalan 
Universiti Bandar Sunway 47500 
Subang Jaya Selangor  

Anusha a/p 
Krisnan 

03-74918622 03-
56376461 

anushak@sunway.edu.my 

62 Sunway College Ipoh Sdn. Bhd.  6 
No. 1, 3 dan 5, Persiaran SCI 2/2 
Sunway City Ipoh 31150 Ipoh 
PERAK 3 

Cik Nurliyana 
Bahari 

05-5454398           
05-547492 

  

63 Sultan Abdul Samad Library 
Universiti Putra Malaysia 43400 
UPM Serdang Selangor 

Mohamad Jefri 
Mohamed Fauzi 

03 9769 8629 mf_jefri@upm.edu.my 

64 Swinburne University Of 
Technology    Sarawak Campus ext 
1620 Jalan Simpang Tiga, 93350 
Kuching, SARAWAK 

Encik Adenan b. 
Sedi 

082-416353 082-
260817 

asedi@swinburne.edu.my 

65 Tan Sri Dr. Abdullah Sanusi Digital 
Library, Open University Malaysia 

Azlinda Abd Rahim 603-27732132 azlinda@oum.edu.my 

66 Taylor’s University Lakeside 
Campus. No.1 Jalan Taylor’s 47500 
Subang Jaya SELANGOR 

Puan Hanani bt 
Rojikin 

03-56371150 03-
56371981  

hanani.rojikin@taylors.edu.m
y  

67 Tun Seri Lanang Library University 
Kebangsaan Malaysia Jalan Nik 
Ahmed Kamil, 43600 Bangi, 
Selangor 

Harith Faruqi 
Sidek 

03-89213865   rith@ukm.edu.my 

68 UniKL MITEC, Persiaran Sinaran 
Ilmu    Bandar Seri Alam 81750 
Masai Johor 

Amira bt Musfan 07-3812400 
/2483                                       
07-3812500 

amira@unikl.edu.my 

69 University of Malaya Library  
50603 Kuala Lumpur, Selangor 

Sutarmi Kasimun 
(Ms.) 

+603-7967 3300  sutarmi@um.edu.my 

70 Universiti Malaysia Kelantan 
Perpustakaan, Karung Berkunci 
36, Pengkalan Chepa, 16100 Kota 
Bahru, KELANTAN 

Encik Pahmi b. 
Abdullah  

09-7717186         
09-7717182 

pahmi@umk.edu.my  

71 Universiti Malaysia Perlis 
(UNIMAP)   04-9798777 04-
9781876 Perpustakaaan, 
(Pustakawan Kanan) Tingkat 2, 
Blok Podium, Bangunan KWSP, 
Jalan Bukit Laju, 01000 Kangar, 
PERLIS 

Encik Mazmin b. 
Mat Akhir 

04-9798777         
04-9781876 

  

72 Universiti Malaysia Sabah Library, 
Jalan UMS, 88400 Kota Kinabalu, 
Sabah 

Ms Mildah Sarudin +6088 - 320000 
ext. 2248 

mell77@ums.edu.my 

73 Universiti Monash Malaysia 
Library and Learning Commons 
Jalan Lagoon Selatan Bandar 
Sunway 46150 SELANGOR   

Tengku Mohd 
Suhaimi Raja 
Abdullah 

03-55146156 03-
55146160  

Tengku.suhaimi@monash.ed
u 

74 Universiti Sultan Zainal Abidin 
(UniSZA) Kampus Gong Badak 
Kuala Terengganu 21300 
Terengganu   

En. Suhardi bin 
Roni 

09-6687815          
09- 6687809  

  

mailto:hanani.rojikin@taylors.edu.my
mailto:hanani.rojikin@taylors.edu.my


75 Universiti Teknologi MARA Johor    
Perpustakaan Tun Dr.Ismail, KM-
12, Jalan Muar, 85009 Segamat, 
JOHOR 

Puan Maznah bt. 
Abdul Hamid 

07-9352063            
07-9352380 

maznah486@johor.uitm.edu.
my 

76 Universiti Tenaga Nasional    Jalan 
IKRAM_UNITEN 43000 Selangor 

Khairun Fasehah 
bt Abd Halim 

03-89212020 03-
89261772 

fasehah@uniten.edu.my 

77 Universiti Tun Abdul Razak   16-1, 
Jalan SS 6/12, Kelana Jaya, 
adillah@unitar.edu.my 47301, 
Petaling Jaya, SELANGOR 

En. Khairul Akmal 
b. Saim 

03-76277200 03-
76277377  

libref@unitar.edu.my 

78 Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman   
Jalan Universiti Bandar Barat 
Kampar 31900 Perak 

Noor Nasrul Bin 
Md Noor 

05-4688888 x 
2270 

nasrul@utar.edu.my  

79 University of Reading Malaysia    
Persiaran Graduan Kota Ilmu 
Iskandar Puteri 79200 Johor 

Wong Thiam Ming 07-2686312       
07-2686202 

t.m.wong@reading.edu.my 

 

 


